
SHRI KAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
(CENTRAL UNIVERSITY),

B-4, QUTAB INSTITUTIONAL AREA, NEW DELHI-110016

No: F.l(9)LBNSU/GT/AcImn.-l/2020 Dated: 13.01.2022

NOTIFICATION

Keeping in view the present situation of COVID-19, it has been decided by the Competent Authority to 
conduct the interviews for engagement of Guest Faculties by online mode only as per the details given 
below:-

Datc & Timing of' 
interview

I .ast date of receipt 
of application

Subject Nos.S.No.

19.01.2022 
11.00 a.m 
19.01.2022 
1.00 p.m 
19.01.2022

Paurohitya Date:
liming:

01 17.01.2022I.

Dale:
Timing:

17.01.20222 Dharmashastra 01

02 Date:
Timing:

17.01.2022Vyakaran3.
3.15 p.m
20.01.2022Date:

Timing:
18.01.2022Y oga 014.

10.00 a.m
20.01.2022 
12.00 p.m 
20.01.2022 
2.00 p.m

Sankhya Yoga Date:
liming:
Date:
Timing:

18.01.2022015.

Puranetihaas 18.01.2022016.

20.01.2022 
4.00 p.m.

18.01.2022Hindi 01 Date:
Timing:

7.

The eligible candidates who are interested for the afore-cited engagements are required to 
forward their scanned applications at the email: maniitfw slbsrsv.ac.in in the prescribed format 
and academic score in Appendix II (Table 3A) along with the copies of their certificates 
relating to educational qualifications, experience, age, caste and other testimonials etc. on or
before the last dates as mentioned above against each subject. A link will be sent at the 
mobile number/email id of the concerned candidates on the date and time of interview. The 
candidates will be required to clearly mention their mobile number and email id in their 
applications.
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Copy to:-

1. All concerned Deans/1 loDs
2. System Administrator (Computer Centre) with a request to place this notification on the website of 

the University for Information to all concerned.
3. Chief Vigilance Officer
4. Deputy Registrar (Academic)
5. Assistant Registrar (Admit.)-l
6. P.S to V.C/Registrar(i/c)/Finance Officer
7. Concerned File
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