

SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY (CENTRAL UNIVERSITY), B-4, OUTAB INSTITUTIONAL AREA, NEW DELHI-110016

No: F.1(9)LBNSU/GT/Admn.-1/2020 897

Dated: 13.01.2022

NOTIFICATION

Keeping in view the present situation of COVID-19, it has been decided by the Competent Authority to conduct the interviews for engagement of Guest Faculties **by online mode only** as per the details given below:-

S.No.	Subject Paurohitya	Nos. 01	Date & Timing of interview		Last date of receipt of application
			Date: Timing:	19.01.2022 11.00 a.m	17.01.2022
2	Dharmashastra	01	Date: Timing:	19.01.2022 1.00 p.m	17.01.2022
3.	Vyakaran	02	Date: Timing:	19.01.2022 3.15 p.m	17.01.2022
4.	Yoga	01	Date: Timing:	20.01.2022 10.00 a.m	18.01.2022
5.	Sankhya Yoga	01	Date: Timing:	20.01.2022 12.00 p.m	18.01.2022
6.	Puranetihaas	01	Date: Timing:	20.01.2022 2.00 p.m	18.01.2022
7.	Hindi	01	Date: Timing:	20.01.2022 4.00 p.m.	18.01.2022

The eligible candidates who are interested for the afore-cited engagements are required to forward their scanned applications at the email: <u>manjit@slbsrsv.ac.in</u> in the prescribed format and academic score in Appendix II (Table 3A) along with the copies of their certificates relating to educational qualifications, experience, age, caste and other testimonials etc. <u>on or before the last dates as mentioned above against each subject</u>. A link will be sent at the mobile number/email id of the concerned candidates on the date and time of interview. The candidates will be required to clearly mention their mobile number and email id in their applications.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (ADMN.)-II

Copy to:-

- 1. All concerned Deans/ HoDs
- 2. System Administrator (Computer Centre) with a request to place this notification on the website of the University for Information to all concerned.
- 3. Chief Vigilance Officer
- 4. Deputy Registrar (Academic)
- 5. Assistant Registrar (Admn.)-I
- 6. P.S to V.C/Registrar(i/c)/Finance Officer
- 7. Concerned File

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (ADMN.)-II

6